2017
ANCIENT ORDER OF HIBERNIANS
SAINT PATRICK'S DAY PARADE

Line of March

AOH COLORS & BAGPIPES
DIGNITARIES

GRAND MARSHALS-
JAMES DAILEY WAHL FAMILY

LAOH - OLIVER PLUNKETT DIVISION
RONAN CLAN

ST. MARY’S MARCHING BAND

V.F.W. 3500

JOHN O’SHEA

McDERMOTT-MOHAN CLANS

AOH- FR. TIM DEMPSEY DIVISION
O’REILLY CLAN

KIKAS/STANZE (MEMORIAL)

10. LAOH - ST. BRIGID

© o N o g B~ W D PRE



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
23.
24,
25,
26.
217,
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.

CLYDESDALE HORSE AND CARRIAGE
EMERALD SOCIETY

LAOH - TRINITY DIVISION

IRISH NORTHERN AID

AOH- CARDINAL GLENNON DIVISION
LAOH - JOHN F. KENNEDY DIVISION
LOAH - CARDINAL GLENNON DIVISION
BRADY/SISCEL FIRETRUCK

AOH - MICHAEL J. ROARTY DIVISION
DAILEY-WAHL CLAN
RIORDAN/O’BRIEN CLANS

REECE CLAN

MAYER SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCE
WALSH FAMILY

IRISH WOLFHOUNDS

ST.JAMES THE GREATER

DEWEY SCHOOL

LAMPSON CLAN

ST. LUKE’S CLASS OF 70

SOUTH SIDE SERPENT SLAYERS

LEE CONNOR

PHIL O’CONNELL

O’LYNN’S BIRTHDAY PARTY

MIKE LARRIGAN

MCCARTHY CLAN AND KELLY TWINS



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,

46.
47.
48,
49,
50.
51,
52,
53.
54,
55.
56.
o7,
58.
59.
60.

VFW 3944

MARY CLARKSON SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCE
HORSELESS CARRIAGE CLUB

MISSOURI CAMEO CLUB

ST. LOUIS Z00

TEVLIN CLAN

LAFAYETTE SQUARE

OAK PARK CARE CENTER

BLAKES MODEL T

INVERNESS PIPE BAND

CLAYTON -TAMM

VIETNAM VETERANS OF AMERICA

ST. LOUIS AREA VETERANS’ CONSORTIUM
TIERNEY CLAN

CENTRAL COUNTY FIRE AND RESCUE
DUNN CLAN

ST. LOUIS HURLING CLUB
KELLEY-O’SULLIVAN IRISH DANCERS

TIM O’BRIEN

YOMO MINI PATROL

WHERE’D YOU GO TO HIGH SCHOOL?
GLAD TO BE IRISH

OLD TIME SOCCER CLUB

MCBRIDE HIGH SCHOOL

ST. LOUIS FIRE DEPARTMENT HONOR GUARD



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71,
72,
73.
74,
75.
76.
77,
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

ST. LOUIS FIRE DEPARTMENT LOCAL 73
ST. LOUIS FIRE DEPARTMENT FIRE TRUCK

HAYNES - MORAN CLANS
IRISH COUSINS

EGAN GANG

THE HOOLIGANS

O’SHIELDS CLAN

MOOLAH SHRINE GATEWAY 500
DOLAN CLAN

MCcINTYRE CLAN
DOUGHERTY CLAN

RILEY AND SAM’S BRIGADE
FATHER DUNNE’S
McNAMARA-BUCKLEY CLANS
FIRETEQUES

MISSISSIPPI RIVER CELTIC MUSIC
LINDA MOORE

EGAN CLAN

REILLY CLAN

TEAMSTERS & FRIENDS

DAN HOADLEY

MCCARTY

MCKITTRICK CLAN

LANES’ GRANDMA PAT IS 75 TODAY

REGAN CLAN



86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

91.
92.

93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

DOYLE OF COUNTY CARLOW
KELLY CLAN

MURPHY CLAN

HOGAN CLAN

JOHN ALVIN KELLY CLAN

FAMILY & FRIENDS
LYNCH/SLATTERY CLAN

TENET

ELVIS O’PRESLEY

BANANA BIKE BRIGADE

THE ORIGINAL PADDY O’FURNITURE
MCcGINNIS CLAN

FITZGERALD CLAN FIRETRUCK
FITZGERALD CLAN WAGON



